Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
HSA800
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer
2023
9kHz~1.8GHz/2.5GHz/3.6GHz/7.5GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
The HSA800 series spectrum analyzer is designed specifically for on-site operations. It is lightweight, portable, fast and precise,

Overall Power Consumption 13W 15W
03 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
■  Ordering Information
Model
Model Name Description
HSA818 Handheld Spectrum Analyzer 9kHz ~ 1.8GHz
HSA820 Handheld Spectrum Analyzer 9kHz ~ 2.5GHz
HSA830 Handheld Spectrum Analyzer 9kHz ~ 3.6GHz
HSA870 Handheld Spectrum Analyzer 9kHz ~ 7.5GHz
Standard
No. Name
1 CD-ROM (User Manual, Programming Manual)
2 AC/DC adapter (AC input, +20V output)
Options
Option Model Name
HSA820-TG15
HSA830-TG15
100kHz to 1.5GHz tracking source
HSA870-TG32 100kHz to 3.2GHz tracking source
HSA800-FS Field strength measurement
HSA800-BAT Backup battery pack
OA750/DA800 Omnidirectional antenna/directional antenna
ANT01 Near field probe kit
VB30 Standing wave ratio bridge
UP60 USB power sensor
HSA800-BD GPS/BD navigation
Maxwellon  Electronic Instruments Co.,LTD.
Factory: No.6 XiangJiang Road, Qingdao 266000, China
Tel: 0086 13816527810
Sales Office: NO.153 Zhuzhou Rd.,Laoshan District, Qingdao 266100, China.